
No. PR No. Seat No Candidate Name
1 2019000038 20200316 SARANSH SUNIL VANJIWALE
2 2019000049 20200299 ANJALI GANGARAM SHRESTHA
3 2019000089 20200306 LAXMI SAKHARAM KARGUTKAR
4 2019000090 20200309 PRATIK ASHOK WAYKAR
5 2019000091 20200300 BUSHRA MD SHAFI QADRI
6 2019000096 20200302 DIVYA RAMESH MUGDAL
7 2020000129 20200317 SHRUSHTI CHANDRAKANT GOLIPKAR

8 2020000131 20200301 DARSHAK DINESH SURTI
9 2020000132 20200315 SAHIL ASHOK KAMBLE
10 2020000133 20200307 NIYATI SHYAM GHEGAD
11 2020000134 20200310 RAHUL RAMESH KADU
12 2020000135 20200304 KAJAL ANIL SURODKAR
13 2020000142 20200313 SABA SANDESH TADVI
14 2020000144 20200303 HUDA ABDUL BASIT SYED
15 2020000149 20200297 AKSHAY SHIVAJI RATHOD
16 2020000150 20203424 VARSHA ROHIDAS GAIKWAD
17 2020000151 20200298 AMRUTA TUKARAM KHAMBE
18 2020000161 20200319 VINAY YASHWANT MANKE
19 2020000162 20200318 SNEHA ANIL PANDEY
20 2020000163 20200311 RIDDHI SITARAM KADAM
21 2020000175 20200305 KOMAL UTTAM BEDADE
22 2020000176 20200314 SADIA RAFIQ SHAIKH
23 2020000177 20200312 RUPALI BABASAHEB MANE
24 2020000179 20203423 SUNITA KAILASH JAISWAR
25 2020000181 20200321 YASIR SADIK SHAIKH
26 2020001314 20200320 VINAYAK DONGRE
27 2020001318 20200308 OMKAR NANDU MORE



No. PR No. Seat No Candidate Name
1 2019000083 20200322 AADARSH RAJENDRA VAZE
2 2019000090 20200324 PRATIK ASHOK WAYKAR
3 2019000096 20200323 DIVYA RAMESH MUGDAL
4 2020000128 20202211 MANSI SANTOSH PATHARE
5 2020000129 20202236 SHRUSHTI CHANDRAKANT GOLIPKAR
6 2020000130 20202229 SAHIL AVINASH DHUMAK
7 2020000131 20202199 DARSHAK DINESH SURTI
8 2020000132 20202230 SAHIL ASHOK KAMBLE
9 2020000133 20202214 NIYATI SHYAM GHEGAD

10 2020000134 20202220 RAHUL RAMESH KADU
11 2020000135 20202208 KAJAL ANIL SURODKAR
12 2020000136 20202192 AMAN ARYAN
13 2020000137 20202196 ARYAMAN KUNWAR
14 2020000138 20202188 ADITYA SHRIRAM YERANKAR
15 2020000139 20202234 SHREYA SHAHAJI SONAWANE
16 2020000140 20202200 DEEPANSHU PANDEY
17 2020000141 20202202 GAURAV VISHWAS SAWALE
18 2020000142 20202227 SABA SANDESH TADVI
19 2020000143 20202203 GAURAV SANJAY LOHAR
20 2020000144 20202205 HUDA ABDUL BASIT SYED
21 2020000145 20202189 AKANKSHA GANESH GADE
22 2020000146 20202217 PRABHUTI UTTAM SHINDE
23 2020000147 20202237 SHWETA YOGARAJ GAJBHIYE
24 2020000148 20202187 ABHIJEET ANANT DHOTRE
25 2020000149 20202190 AKSHAY SHIVAJI RATHOD
26 2020000150 20202243 VARSHA ROHIDAS GAIKWAD
27 2020000151 20202193 AMRUTA TUKARAM KHAMBE
28 2020000152 20202194 ARATI RAJESH MORE
29 2020000153 20202221 RAKHI VIJAY KUMAR TAILOR
30 2020000154 20202226 RUTUJA SUNIL LABDE
31 2020000155 20202247 VIVEK VINOD SINGH
32 2020000156 20202250 ZAINAB FARID FARASH
33 2020000157 20202201 FABEHA NAAZ SAJEED SHAIKH
34 2020000158 20202219 PRATIKSHA BABAN MUTHE
35 2020000159 20202197 BEDAMITRA DASH
36 2020000160 20202231 SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA JADHAV
37 2020000161 20202244 VINAY YASHWANT MANKE
38 2020000162 20202239 SNEHA ANIL PANDEY
39 2020000163 20202222 RIDDHI SITARAM KADAM
40 2020000164 20202246 VISHAL NAYABRAO KOLTE
41 2020000165 20202235 SHREYA TRIPATHI
42 2020000166 20202232 SHIFA WARIS ALI CHAUDHARY
43 2020000167 20202198 CHHAYA RANI
44 2020000168 20202207 JEHNAB ZAHIRUDDIN SHAIKH
45 2020000169 20202191 AKSHIT PRAVIN CHAUAHAN
46 2020000170 20202233 SHRAVANI SANDEEP NAGARKAR



47 2020000171 20202186 AAVNI SHARMA
48 2020000172 20202209 KAUSTUBH AJIT KADAM
49 2020000173 20202241 TAIBA JAVED DHAR
50 2020000174 20202224 RUCHITA CHANDRASHEKHAR PAL
51 2020000175 20202210 KOMAL UTTAM BEDADE
52 2020000176 20202228 SADIA RAFIQ SHAIKH
53 2020000177 20202225 RUPALI BABASAHEB MANE
54 2020000178 20202248 VRUSHAB NILESH TANDEL
55 2020000179 20202240 SUNITA KAILASH JAISWAR
56 2020000180 20202238 SIDDHESH RAVINDRA NIPANIKAR
57 2020000181 20202249 YASIR SADIK SHAIKH
58 2020000182 20202223 RITIKA SAHNI
59 2020000183 20202195 ARSHEEN NISSAR DAR
60 2020000184 20202212 MOHAMMED HASAN ALI AKBAR SHAIKH
61 2020000185 20202206 JAGRUTI SUNIL PURABIYA
62 2020001313 20202204 HARSHIT KUMAR
63 2020001314 20202245 VINAYAK DONGRE
64 2020001315 20202242 TARANNUM ANSARI
65 2020001316 20202218 PRADNYA LOKHANDE
66 2020001317 20202216 PAYAL MANOJ SHINGADE
67 2020001318 20202215 OMKAR NANDU MORE
68 2020001319 20202213 MUSHARRAF MOHD SARFARAZ SHAIKH



No. PR No. Seat No Candidate Name
1 2019000060 20200329 SAYALI DHONDIRAM HELGAONKAR
2 2019000083 20200325 AADARSH RAJENDRA VAZE
3 2019000089 20200328 LAXMI SAKHARAM KARGUTKAR
4 2019000091 20200327 BUSHRA MD SHAFI QADRI
5 2019000095 20200326 AKANKSHA SAHEBRAO BHOSALE
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